NACHWUCHSRANGLISTEN STEIRISCHER BADMINTONVERBAND

Stand: 02.12.2012

Rang MgNr.
1. 70985
2. 70850
3. 70959
4. 70889

Name

Fachbach Ines
Gotschl Sarah
Holler Julia
Kettele Joana

Stand nach der 2. Runde der

VKZ Verein

704 RbE]j Gleisdorf
707 ATUS Judenburg
703 TUS Feldbach
703 TUS Feldbach

DAMENEINZEL -U17/19-Rangliste

GJ

1997
1997
1997
1996

Saison 2012/2013

2011/12
3. Rd.

S 43
39
41

0

X N w;m

2012/13

1. Rd.
J 50
J 46
J 44
J 48

Seite: 1vonl

2012/13
2. Rd. Str. Ges.

J 50 43 500
X 0 0 425
X 0 0 425
X 0 0 240



Stand:

NACHWUCHSRANGLISTEN STEIRISCHER BADMINTONVERBAND

02.12.2012

Name

Fink Daniela

Knoll Nicole

Leitner Katharina
Schinagl Julia
Kleinhapl Lou
Obermaier Caroline
Wendler Elisabeth
Weidl Livia

Gotz Isabell

Lang Paulina

DAMENEINZEL - Ul15-Rangliste

Stand nach der 2. Runde der

VKZ Verein

704
710
704
718

RbE]j Gleisdorf

ATUS Sparkasse Weiz

Schule - Bischofliches Gymnasium
RbE]j Gleisdorf

BC Hart bei Graz

RbE]j Gleisdorf

Schule - Bischoéfliches Gymnasium
ATUS Sparkasse Weiz

Schule - Bischofliches Gymnasium
Schule - Bischoéfliches Gymnasium

GJ

1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998

Saison 2012/2013

2011/12
3. Rd.

n

37
36
35
32
30
34

X X X X XX XWX

O O oo

2012/13
1. Rd.

n

43
41
37
39
35
0
0
33
0
0

X X N X X N WmWwwmwwm

2012/13
2. Rd.

)

43
41
39
37
35

0
33

0
29
28

mnmx nxnmwmwm

Seite:

Str.

37
36
35
32
30

o OO oo

lvonl

Ges.

430
410
380
380
350
170
165
165
145
140



Stand:

NACHWUCHSRANGLISTEN STEIRISCHER BADMINTONVERBAND

02.12.2012

Name

Meier Desiree
Siller Laura

Wolf Michelle
Hartinger Lisa
Wallner Marion
Valentin Antonia
Riedisser Stefanie

DAMENEINZEL - U13-Rangliste

Stand nach der 2. Runde der

VKZ Verein

708
704
718
703
718

718

AE Knittelfeld

RbE]j Gleisdorf

BC Hart bei Graz

TUS Feldbach

BC Hart bei Graz

Schule - Bischoéfliches Gymnasium
BC Hart bei Graz

GJ

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Saison 2012/2013

2011/12
3. Rd.

M 29
28
22

0
26
24
21

AXRXARXX XX

2012/13
1. Rd.

K 34
36
32
30

X X X XXX

O O o

2012/13
2. Rd.

K 36

X X X X X X
O OO O oo

Seite:

Str.
a1 29

O OO oo Oo

lvonl

Ges.

350
320
270
150
130
120
105



Stand:

NACHWUCHSRANGLISTEN STEIRISCHER BADMINTONVERBAND

02.12.2012

Name

Puchner Helene
Macher Anna
Loder Michaela
Puchner Theresa
Zach Anna-Sophie
Gartner Karin

DAMENEINZEL -U11-Rangliste

Stand nach der 2. Runde der

VKZ Verein

704 RbE]j Gleisdorf

710 ATUS Sparkasse Weiz
710 ATUS Sparkasse Weiz
704 RbE]j Gleisdorf

717 ATSE Graz

703 TUS Feldbach

Saison 2012/2013

GJ

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2011/12
3. Rd.

27
25
23
21
0
0

xx L

2012/13
1. Rd.

29
27
25
23

0
21

ITxZZLL L

2012/13
2. Rd.

25
27
23
21
29

0

x <L

Seite:

Str.

25
25
23
21

lvonl

Ges.

280
270
240
220
145
105



